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School/Department	Liaisons	2017	–	2018	
9/5/17	

	

Bagwell	College	of	Education	
Dept.	of	Early	Childhood	Education	 Debra	Coffey	 dcoffey1@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Secondary	&	Middle	Grades	Education	 Belinda	Edwards	 bedwards@kennesaw.edu	
	

Coles	College	of	Business	
School	of	Accountancy	 Rich	Clune	 rclune@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Economics,	Finance	and	Quantitative	
Analysis	 Ann	Gillettte	 agillet1@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Information	Systems	 Traci	Carte	 tcarte@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Management	&	Entrepreneurship	 Robin	Cheramie	 rcheram1@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Marketing	&	Professional	Sales	 Tyra	Burton	 tburto13@kennesaw.edu	

	 International	Business	‐	Sheb	True	 strue@kennesaw.edu		
	 	 	

College	of	Architecture	&	Construction	Management	
Dept.	of	Architecture	 Anthony	Rizzuto	 arizzuto@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Construction	Management	 Khalid	Siddiqi	 ksiddiqi@kennesaw.edu	
	 	 	

College	of	the	Arts	
Dept.	of	Dance	 Ivan	Pulinkala	 ipulinka@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Theatre	&	Performance	Studies	 Rick	Lombardo	 rlombar1@kennesaw.edu	
School	of	Art	&	Design	 Geo	Sipp	 gsipp@kennesaw.edu	

School	of	Music	 Stephen	Plate	 splate@kennesaw.edu	
	

College	of	Computing	&	Software	Engineering	

Dept.	of	Computer	Science	 Computer	Science	‐	Dick	Gayler	
Applied	Computer	Science	–	Hisham	Haddad	

dgayler@kennesaw.edu	
hhaddad@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Information	Technology	 Rebecca	Rutherfoord	 brutherf@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Software	Engineering	&	Game	

Development	 Chi	Zhang	 czhang4@kennesaw.edu	
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College	of	Humanities	&	Social	Sciences	

School	of	Communication	&	Media	

Public	Relations,	Journalism	&	Emerging	Media	‐	
Barbara	Gainey	

Communication	‐	Charles	Mayo	&		
Pauline	Howes	

bgainey@kennesaw.edu	
cmayo5@kennesaw.edu	
phowes1@kennesaw.edu	

School	of	Conflict	Management,	Peacebuilding,	&	
Development	 Joseph	Bock	 jbock2@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	English	 Todd	Harper	 tharper@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Foreign	Languages	 Olaf	Berwald	 oberwald@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Geography	&	Anthropology	 Matthew	Mitchelson	 mmitch81@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	History	&	Philosophy	 Philosophy	‐	Alice	Pate	
History	&	History	Ed.–	David	Parker	 apate9@kennesaw.edu	

Interdisciplinary	Studies	Dept.	 Tom	Pynn	 tpynn@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Political	Science	&	International	Affairs	 Tom	Doleys	 tdoleys@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Psychology	
Sharon	Pearcey	

Corinne	McNamara	
Christine	Ziegler	

spearcey@kennesaw.edu	
cmcnama4@kennesaw.edu	
cziegler@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Sociology	&	Criminal	Justice	 Jennifer	McMahon‐Howard	 Jmcmaho7@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Technical	Communication	&	Interactive	

Design	 Laura	Palmer	 lpalme332@kennesaw.edu	

	 	 	
College	of	Science	&	Mathematics	

Dept.	of	Chemistry	&	Biochemistry	 Marina	Koether	 mkoether@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Ecology,	Evolution,	and	Organismal	

Biology	 Troy	Mutchler	 tmutchle@kennesaw.edu	
pjackson@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Mathematics	 William	“Bill”	Griffiths	 wgriff17@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Molecular	&	Cellular	Biology	 Eric	Albrecht	
Scott	Nowak	

ealbrec1@kennesaw.edu	
snowak@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Physics	 Kevin	Stokes	 kstoke15@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Statistics	&	Analytical	Sciences	 Kim	Gardner	 kgardne9@kennesaw.edu	

	
Southern	Polytechnic	College	of	Engineering	&	Engineering	Technology	

Dept.	of	Civil	&	Construction	Engineering	 Sam	Beadles	 sbeadle3@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Computer	Engineering	 Hai	T.	Ho	 hho3@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Electrical	Engineering	 Lance	Crimm	 lcrimm@kennesaw.edu	
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Dept.	of	Engineering	Technology	 EE	Technology	‐	Austen	B.	Asgill	
ME	Technology	–	Greg	Conrey	

aasgill@kennesaw.edu	
gconrey@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Mechanical	Engineering	 Mahesh	Gupta	 mgupta4@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Mechatronics	Engineering	 David	Guerra‐Zubiaga	 dguerraz@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Systems	&	Industrial	Engineering	 Gregory	Wiles	 gwiles1@kennesaw.edu	
	

University	College	
Leven	School	of	Culinary	Sustainability	&	

Hospitality	 Denise	Knapp	 dknapp2@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	First‐Year	&	Transition	Studies	 Nirmal	Trivedi	 ntrived2@kennesaw.edu	
Dept.	of	Leadership	&	Integrative	Studies	 Michael	Keleher	 mkeleher@kennesaw.edu	

	 	 	
WellStar	College	of	Health	&	Human	Services‐done	

WellStar	School	of	Nursing	 Nursing	‐	Doreen	Wagner	 vwagner3@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Exercise	Science	&	Sport	Management	 Exercise	Science	‐	Gerald	Mangine		
Sport	Management	‐	Jimmy	Calloway	

gmangine@kennesaw.edu	
jcallow3@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Health	Promotion	&	Physical	Education	 Health	&	Physical	Education	‐	Jane	Petrillo	
Public	Health	Education	–	Peter	St.	Pierre	

jpetrill@kennesaw.edu	
pstpierr@kennesaw.edu	

Dept.	of	Social	Work	&	Human	Services	 Human	Services	‐	Hans	Skott‐Myhre	 hskottmy@kennesaw.edu	
	 	 	

Siegel	Institute	for	Leadership,	Ethics,	&	Character	
	 Linda	Johnston	 ljohnst9@kennesaw.edu	

	


